Résultats de
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY
NIBUS JULIEN
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
CORMAN GILLES
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY
NIBUS JULIEN
CLIEGNET MICHEL
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY
NIBUS JULIEN
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
CLIEGNET MICHEL
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
JACQUEMOTTE THIERRY

THIERRY
THIERRY
THIERRY
THIERRY
THIERRY
THIERRY
THIERRY

Avenir et Sport Herve

Résultats de
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NIBUS JULIEN

D AFFNAY JOSEPH
SAVELBERG H

NIBUS JULIEN

NIBUS JULIEN

NIBUS JULIEN
CORMAN JEAN
SAVELBERG H

NIBUS JULIEN
BALHAN HUBERT
SAVELBERG H
SAVELBERG H

NOLS FRANCIS
SAVELBERG H
SAVELBERG H

CORMAN JEAN

NOLS FRANCIS
SAVELBERG H
SAVELBERG H
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
NOLS FRANCIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
D AFFNAY JOSEPH
CLIEGNET MICHEL
NIBUS JULIEN
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
MATHONET POELMANS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
BALHAN HUBERT
DELHEZ DIDIER
DELHEZ DIDIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
LEVAUX ROGER

NIBUS JULIEN
MATHY RAYMOND
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
THOME JEAN MARIE
MATHY RAYMOND
HOGGE PHILIPPE
CLIEGNET JACQUES
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CLIEGNET JACQUES
NIBUS JULIEN
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CLIEGNET MICHEL
BECKERS JOSEPH
THOME JEAN MARIE
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
BALHAN HUBERT
CLIEGNET MICHEL
LEVAUX ROGER
MORAY CAMILLE
CORMAN JEAN

NOLS FRANCIS
BALHAN HUBERT
CLIEGNET MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CORMAN JEAN
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CORMAN JEAN
SAVELBERG H

DELHEZ DIDIER
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
BRICO JEAN
SAVELBERG H
SAVELBERG H
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
BRICO JEAN

BRICO JEAN

NOLS FRANCIS
SAVELBERG H
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
MATHY RAYMOND
CLIEGNET JACQUES
CLIEGNET JACQUES
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
CLIEGNET JACQUES
DELHEZ DIDIER
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
NOLS FRANCIS
CLIEGNET JACQUES
HOGGE PHILIPPE

Avenir et Sport Herve

HERVE
LAMBERMONT
MORTIER
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
OLNE
LAMBERMONT
MORTIER
AUBEL
LAMBERMONT
CHARNEUX
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
MORTIER
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
LAMBERMONT
HERVE
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
HERVE
LAMBERMONT

MORTIER
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
MORTIER
MORTIER
MORTIER
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
MORTIER
GRAND RECHAI
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
HERVE

AUBEL

AUBEL
MORTIER
HERVE

HERVE

HERVE

HERVE

HERVE

GRAND RECHAI
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
THIMISTER CL
MORTIER
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
HERVE

MAGNEE
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
AUBEL

HERVE

AUBEL
MORTIER
HERVE

AUBEL

AUBEL

MAGNEE
CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE HEUS
GRAND RECHAI
AUBEL
THIMISTER CL
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
GRAND RECHAT
AUBEL

HERVE
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
HERVE
CEREXHE-HEUS
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
HERVE
CEREXHE-HEUS
CEREXHE-HEUS
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL

AUBEL

HERVE

AUBEL
SOUMAGNE
CEREXHE HEUS
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL
CHARNEUX

199025
197624
201324
202074
2
194599
2
2
207640
3
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REIMS du 110813 Catégorie jeunes

201324
207488
204646
2
3
4
196879
2
5
196762
3
4
196973
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202074
3
197946
2
207640
6
2
3
4
199397
5
2
196984
2
6
204864
7
196960
2
7
191590
2
203975
207251

196920
3
4
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11
199025
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111046987
111003124
101001027
111002500
101001587
081023650
121001978
091026783
111003762
121001792
111004207
121001973
101044729
101001093
081003343
111013149
100361540
091050251
101047420
091048958
121001993
121001960
121001142
111003730
101002096
121001137
101023063

1/4
15/24
4/6
3/5
2/5
1/2
2/24
3/6
2/5
17/24
1/5
7/24
14/24
5/6
1/24
9/24
24/24
20/24
21/24
16/24
10/24
5/24
3/4
4/5
4/5
4/4
19/24

avec 31 amateurs

131000614
131002526
131037357
135009423
131000606
131000612
131003347
131037260
131000623
131000445
131037373
131037368
131002600
131037354
131037365
131003344
131002571
131037382
131037351
131002310
131002592
131001228
131002527
131035225
131000646
131001322
131001301
131001214
131000090
131001340
131000470
131000018
131000118
131001221
131002326
131000607
136047731
131002320
131001226
131003028
131002304
136185366
131010416
131001317
131035303
131000613
131001326
139098667
131003067
131003023
131002077
131002052
131000447
131035268
131003534
131000215
131003357
131002581
131000444
131035257
131001030
136050239
131002360
131001216
131003356
131037372
131000057
131002306
131001243
131013720
131037353
131037360
131001436
131013748
131013756
131002572
131037371
131001426
131002220
131035329
131035331
131001439
131010402
131000013
131002069
131002583
131035312
131016716

2/8
1/4
16/20
5/8
4/8
8/8
1/8
4/20
6/8
12/28
10/20
2/20
8/17
12/20
13/20
4/8
11/17
20/20
11/20
8/18
1/17
14/83
4/4
3/17
3/8
61/83
63/83
1/83
1/21
45/83
28/28
3/26
7/26
60/83
4/5
7/8
4/8
5/18
81/83
1/8
1/8
2/15
14/24
76/83
21/24
1/8
56/83
16/17
4/11
4/8
11/22
20/22
4/28
9/17
2/5
1/4
7/8
6/17
3/28
4/17
66/83
6/8
18/18
28/83
2/8
9/20
5/26
3/18
16/83
3/6
3/20
6/20
5/5
4/6
1/6
7/17
1/20
4/5
7/8
1/24
3/24
2/5
13/24
22/26
8/22
10/17
17/24
1/15

110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813

REIMS du 110813 Catégorie vieux avec 15 amateurs et 80 pigeons

094243,0
094201,0
094456, 0
094534,0
094535, 0
094025,0
094251,0
094534,0
095103,0
094353,0
094716,0
094428,0
094430,0
094746,0
094505, 0
094506, 0
094508,0
094513,0
094517,0
094518,0
094521,0
094524,0
094628, 0
095300,0
094859, 0
094704,0
094614,0

et 533 pigeons

110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813

093806, 0
094455, 0
094327, 0
094116, 0
094131,0
094247, 0
094017, 0
094632, 0
094413,0
094121, 0
094707, 0
094711, 0
094140, 0
094712, 0
094715, 0
094212, 0
094222, 0
094807, 0
094831, 0
094644, 0
094312, 0
094404, 0
095104, 0
095123, 0
094647, 0
094424, 0
094425, 0
094444,0
094558, 0
094504, 0
094420, 0
094430, 0
094434, 0
094519, 0
095025, 0
094756, 0
094447, 0
094835, 0
094534, 0
094054, 1
094456, 0
095008, 0
095233, 0
094543, 0
095236, 0
094815, 0
094549, 0
095300, 0
095253, 0
094119, 1
094614, 0
094616, 0
094516, 0
095320, 0
095117, 0
094526, 0
094525, 0
094530, 0
094524, 0
095330, 0
094621, 0
094543, 0
094934, 0
094633, 0
094548, 0
095135, 0
094604, 0
094953, 0
094651, 0
094700, 0
095151, 0
095153, 0
094743, 0
094704, 0
094708, 0
094617, 0
095159, 0
094751, 0
094627, 0
095409, 0
095427, 0
094830, 0
095440, 0
094719, 0
094815, 0
094724, 0
095507, 0
095248, 0

1394, 55
1391, 56
1389, 08
1388,19
1388,03
1385, 87
1383, 44
1383, 04
1374, 64
1373, 50
1372,16
1367, 96
1367, 64
1362, 45
1362,14
1361, 98
1361, 67
1360, 89
1360,27
1360,11
1359, 64
1359,18
1358, 84
1357,12
1356, 35
1353, 30
1351,43

1457,81
1431,78
1426, 60
1425,14
1422, 62
1410,00
1403, 44
1396, 58
1395, 98
1392,02
1391, 05
1390, 42
1390, 40
1390,26
1389, 79
1384,52
1383, 56
1381, 65
1377,93
1377,15
1375,51
1373, 99
1373, 49
1371, 62
1371,57
1370, 82
1370, 66
1367, 66
1366,05
1364,52
1363,25
1363,21
1362, 58
1362,17
1361,98
1360, 91
1360, 38
1360, 01
1359, 83
1359, 74
1358,97
1358, 63
1358, 58
1358,43
1358,13
1358, 00
1357, 50
1357,12
1356, 50
1355,73
1355,25
1354, 94
1354, 49
1354,17
1354,17
1354, 02
1353, 90
1353, 77
1353,25
1352,70
1352, 55
1351, 11
1351, 06
1350, 71
1350, 34
1350, 06
1348, 59
1348,21
1347, 95
1347,75
1347, 69
1347, 39
1347, 34
1347,14
1346, 53
1346, 52
1346,50
1346,13
1344, 90
1344, 48
1341, 87
1340,24
1339, 98
1337,15
1336, 82
1336, 32
1336,10
1334, 92



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
MAWET CORNELIS
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
CLIEGNET MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
MATHONET POELMANS
MATHONET POELMANS
DELHEZ DIDIER
MATHONET POELMANS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
DELHEZ DIDIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
BALHAN HUBERT
DELHEZ DIDIER
CLIEGNET MICHEL
BALHAN HUBERT
BALHAN HUBERT
BALHAN HUBERT
CLIEGNET MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CLIEGNET JACQUES
SAVELBERG H

MAWET CORNELIS
BALHAN HUBERT
BALHAN HUBERT
MATHY RAYMOND
THOME JEAN MARIE
DELHEZ DIDIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CORMAN JEAN

DELHEZ DIDIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
HOGGE PHILIPPE
SAVELBERG H

DELHEZ DIDIER
RENSONNET VICTOR
SAVELBERG H
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
MATHONET POELMANS
HOGGE PHILIPPE
MAWET CORNELIS
CORMAN JEAN
CLIEGNET MICHEL
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
SAVELBERG H
BECKERS JOSEPH
CLIEGNET MICHEL
MEUNIER CAMILLE
DONNAY EMILE
SAVELBERG H

THOME JEAN MARIE
THOME JEAN MARIE
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
HOGGE PHILIPPE
DONNAY EMILE

D AFFNAY JOSEPH
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
DELHEZ DIDIER
BALHAN HUBERT
CLIEGNET MICHEL
BALHAN HUBERT
BALHAN HUBERT
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
THOME JEAN MARIE
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
MATHONET POELMANS
CLIEGNET MICHEL
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
MATHONET POELMANS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
SAVELBERG H
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CLIEGNET JACQUES
CLIEGNET JACQUES
CLIEGNET JACQUES
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
LEVAUX ROGER
BECKERS JOSEPH
BECKERS JOSEPH
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE

CEREXHE HEUS
CHARNEUX
BATTICE
CHAINEUX
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
AUBEL

HERVE

HERVE

HERVE
SOUMAGNE
HERVE

HERVE
SOUMAGNE
HERVE

GRAND RECHAI
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL

GRAND RECHAT
GRAND RECHAI
GRAND RECHAI
AUBEL

HERVE

AUBEL
CHARNEUX
CHAINEUX
GRAND RECHAT
GRAND RECHAT
SOUMAGNE
MAGNEE
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
HERVE

HERVE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
CHARNEUX
CEREXHE HEUS
HERVE
CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE HEUS
HERVE
CHARNEUX
HERVE
CHARNEUX
CHAINEUX
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
AUBEL

AUBEL

PETIT RECHAI
MELEN
CHARNEUX
MAGNEE
MAGNEE
BATTICE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
MELEN

AUBEL

HERVE
SOUMAGNE
GRAND RECHAI
AUBEL

GRAND RECHAI
GRAND RECHATI
HERVE

MAGNEE
CEREXHE HEUS
HERVE

AUBEL
CEREXHE HEUS
HERVE

HERVE
CHARNEUX
HERVE

AUBEL

AUBEL

AUBEL
CEREXHE HEUS
THIMISTER CL
AUBEL

AUBEL
CEREXHE HEUS

4
5
202265
200677
6
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199161
15
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131002071
131002356
131000958
131002720
131002345
131002316
131035259
131001188
131037934
131002760
131000038
131002754
131001245
131000052
131001201
131000441
131000016
131035261
131000446
131000455
131000443
131035244
131001183
131035310
131037370
131002704
131000473
131000454
131002202
131003006
131000039
131001302
131003342
131000128
131001231
131001283
131000508
131037369
131000017
131002920
131037282
131002067
131001441
131002087
131002096
131001320
131002301
131002768
131000544
131002707
131003355
131035280
131002317
131037356
131003070
131035282
131000155
131003260
131037287
131022925
131003022
131000961
131002322
131000502
131003233
131002536
131001408
131000117
131000471
131035255
131000474
131000453
131001312
131003024
131002059
139030282
131035276
131002078
131037935
131001296
131037352
131001304
131035342
131035327
131035325
131002088
131003535
131003098
131003096
131002091

16/22
6/18
1/14
3/11

14/18

10/18

11/17

35/83
2/21

12/21

17/26
5/21

13/83

18/26

39/83

19/28
1/26

10/17

21/28
2/28

27/28
1/17

50/83

22/24
8/20
2/11

23/28

13/28
3/8
8/8

19/26
2/83
8/8

14/26

11/83

47/83
8/15
7/20

13/26
2/4

18/20
3/22
3/5

19/22

17/22
8/83
9/18

13/21
3/15
6/11
3/8
7/17
4/18

17/20
3/11

12/17
7/8

11/18

19/20
2/8
5/8

10/14

16/18
5/15

12/18
3/4
1/5

20/26

16/28

13/17

25/28
9/28

62/83
6/8

12/22

21/21
8/17

22/22
3/21

22/83
5/20

74/83
7/24

15/24

12/24

13/22
3/5

11/11
1/11
5/22

110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813
110813

094828, 0
095124,0
095139,0
095030, 0
095137,0
095137,0
095550, 0
094834,0
094954,0
094955, 0
094810,0
094959, 0
094855, 0
094812,0
094859, 0
094806, 0
094823,0
095625, 0
094815, 0
094817,0
094819, 0
095636, 0
094919,0
095622,0
095425,0
095135,0
094839, 0
094843,0
094857, 0
094455,1
094902,0
094946, 0
094858, 0
094905, 0
094951,0
094956, 0
095433, 0
095506, 0
094919, 0
095100, 0
095516, 0
095032,0
095111,0
095036, 0
095036, 0
095028, 0
095345, 0
095144,0
095515, 0
095249,0
095010,0
095824, 0
095410,0
095608, 0
095814, 0
095828, 0
095149, 9
095033,0
095615,0
094619,0
094619,0
095429, 0
095423,0
095555, 0
095046, 0
095847,0
095219,0
095048, 0
095040,0
095902, 0
095043,0
095043,0
095140,0
094650, 0
095154,0
095251,0
095912,0
095157,0
095254, 0
095152,0
095704, 0
095204, 0
095920, 0
095938, 0
095941, 0
095243,0
095754, 0
100005, 0
100006, 0
095310,0

1334,87
1334,70
1333,76
1333, 40
1332,80
1332,80
1332, 45
1332, 37
1330,20
1330,05
1329, 48
1329, 46
1329, 24
1329,18
1328, 65
1328,58
1327, 54
1327,48
1327,23
1326,93
1326, 64
1325, 93
1325, 68
1325, 42
1325,28
1323,87
1323, 66
1323,07
1322,32
1322,06
1321, 74
1321,70
1321, 63
1321, 30
1320, 96
1320,23
1319, 80
1319, 45
1319, 24
1318,95
1318,03
1316,54
1316,45
1315, 96
1315, 96
1315,55
1314, 30
1314,13
1313, 85
1313,19
1311,07
1310, 86
1310,75
1310, 71
1310,63
1310, 31
1310,29
1309, 90
1309,73
1309, 42
1309, 42
1309, 30
1308, 91
1308,23
1308, 02
1306, 74
1306, 65
1306,26
1305, 94
1305, 64
1305, 51
1305, 51
1305, 14
1304, 81
1304, 69
1304,53
1304,27
1304,27
1304,10
1303, 42
1302, 92
1301, 71
1300, 74
1298,29
1297,89
1297,72
1297,43
1295,49
1295, 35
1293, 90



